
21‐30
7
6%

31‐40
13
10%

41‐50
14
11%

51‐60
21
17%

60+
71
56%

AGE GROUP
129 RESPONSES

21‐30 31‐40

41‐50 51‐60

60+



1
1%

1
1%

87
67%

30
23%

4
3%

7
5%

GROWTH
LAST

5 YEARS
129 RESPONSES

Much too fast

Little too fast

About right

Little to slow

Much too slow

No Comment



YES
66
51%NO

53
41%

NO RESPONSE
10
8%

REMOVE
OVERHEAD
WIRES

129 RESPONSES

YES

NO

NO RESPONSE



YES
53
80%

NO
10
15%

NO RESPONSE
3
5%

IF YES, SUPPORT
ASSESSMENT?

(REMOVE OVERHEAD WIRES)
66 TOTAL YES RESPONSES

YES

NO

NO RESPONSE



YES
53
41%

NO
68
53%

NO RESPONSE
8
6%

SIDEWALK
THROUGHOUT

129 RESPONSES

YES

NO

NO RESPONSE



YES
38
72%

NO
15
28%

IF YES, SUPPORT
ASSESSMENT

(SIDEWALKS THROUGHOUT)
53 TOTAL "YES" RESPONSES

YES

NO



YES
49
38%

NO
72
56%

NO RESPONSE
8
6%

CURB & GUTTER
MAIN STREETS

129 RESPONSES

YES

NO

NO RESPONSE



YES
37
76%

NO
8

16%

NO RESPONSE
4
8%

IF YES, SUPPORT 
ASSESSMENT

(CURB & GUTTER MAIN STREETS)
49 "YES" RESPONSES

YES

NO

NO RESPONSE



YES
32
25%NO

88
68%

NO RESPONSE
9
7%

CURB & GUTTER
RESIDENTIAL
129 RESPONSES

YES

NO

NO RESPONSE



YES
23
72%

NO
6

19%

NO RESPONSE
3
9%

IF YES, SUPPORT 
ASSESSMENT

(CURB & GUTTER RESIDENTIAL)
32 "YES" RESPONSES

YES

NO

NO RESPONSE



YES
31
24%NO

90
70%

NO RESPONSE
8
6%

FAVOR MORE 
CENTRALIZED

PARK
129 RESPONSES

YES

NO

NO RESPONSE



YES
17
55%

NO
9

29%

NO RESPONSE
5

16%

IF YES, SUPPORT
ASSESSMENT

(MORE CENTRALIZED PARK)
31"YES" RESPONSES 

YES

NO

NO RESPONSE



Want additional Facilities
39
30%

No Response to Additional 
Facilites

90
70%

ADDITIONAL PARK
SERVICES WANTED

129 RESPONSES

Want additional
Facilities

No Response to
Additional Facilites



Tennis
18
27%

Base/Soft Ball
8

12%

Swim
7

10%
Horsehoe

3
4%

Basketball
9

13%

Skate
2
3%

Picnic area
11
16%

Playground
10
15%

ADDITIONAL
PARK 

FACILITIES
39 DIFFERENT
RESPONSES

TOTAL 68 "WANTS"  Tennis

Base/Soft Ball

Swim

Horsehoe

Basketball

Skate

Picnic area

Playground


